



2026:CGHC:17454

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No.1630 of 2000

Praveen Kumar **Versus** The State of Madhya Pradesh

23.02.2023

Due to paucity of time the matter could not be taken up today.

Let it be listed for hearing on 13.03.2023 in List-1.

**Sd/-
(P. Sam Koshy)
JUDGE**

Khatai