



Order Sheet

CRA No. 1630 of 2000

Praveen Kumar **Versus** State Of Madhya Pradesh

16/03/2023	<p>None for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Ayaz Naved, G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Learned State counsel submits that some time may be granted to reconstruct the file.</p> <p>As prayed, list it in the week commencing 4th of April, 2023.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
Deepti	