



2026:CGHC:17454

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1630 of 2000

Praveen Kumar **Versus** The State Of Madhya Pradesh

Single Bench:

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

24.07.2024	<p>None for the applicant.</p> <p>Issue bailable warrant for a sum of Rs.5,000/- against the applicant through the concerned Superintendent of Police for his appearance before this Court on 09.09.2024.</p> <p>List the matter on 09.09.2024.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</p> <p>Judge</p>
<i>Vishakha</i>	